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Student Satisfaction Survey 2022-23

Vidarbha Mahavidyalaya, Buldana.
Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning
Process

1.  Full Name of the Student
2. Class

3.  Email

4. Mobile No.

5. 1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

Mark only one oval.

4 - 85t0 100%
3-70to 84%
2 -55t069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1if9w8Bhal8gtAPkmV6YocxJU_gNZdFWGGgf_tDhefqY/edit 1/5



4/25/24, 7:09 AM

6.

Student Satisfaction Survey 2022-23

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Mark only one oval.

4 -Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

Mark only one oval.

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

Mark only one oval.

4- Excellent
3 — Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1if9w8Bhal8gtAPkmV6YocxJU_gNZdFWGGgf_tDhefqY/edit
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9. 5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
Mark only one oval.
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0—- Unfair

10. 6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
Mark only one oval.
4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

11. 7. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1if9w8Bhal8gtAPkmV6YocxJU_gNZdFWGGgf_tDhefqY/edit 3/5
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12. 8. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
Mark only one oval.
4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

13. 9. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
Mark only one oval.
4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

14. 10. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

Mark only one oval.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

15. 11. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching —
learning experience in your institution.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1if9w8Bhal8gtAPkmV6YocxJU_gNZdFWGGgf_tDhefqY/edit 4/5
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Student Satistaction Survey 2022-23

60 responses

Publish analytics

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1if9w8Bhal8gtAPkmV6YocxJU_gNZdFWGGgf_tDhefqY/viewanalytics 1/18
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Full Name of the Student

59 responses

Ashwini motilal gupta

Sandhya Manohar Gawai

Nikita manohar gawai

Shubhangi Raju Ghongade

Dipali shantilal Helode

Disha jalindar hiwale

Rahul laxman napte

Amruta vijay bawaskar

Rahul Lakshman Ubarhande

ROHIT BHAGWAN GHORPADE

Shital vasant jadhao

Rahul laxman jadhao

Divyani gajanan jadhao

Komal milind hiwale

Suresh jaganlal khatri

Gita Vilas Mahalankar

Neha Samadhan Avchar

Dipali Shantilal Helode

Rupali Sunil Paithane

Seema Raghunath Jadhao

Monisa Rasul Sheikh

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1if9w8Bhal8gtAPkmV6YocxJU_gNZdFWGGgf_tDhefqY/viewanalytics 2/18
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Arjun vinod rathod

Mangesh Vijay khandagale

Bhagyashree Anuraj Ubarhande

Vitthal pandurang jadhao

Diksha Ramchandra jadhao

Santosh Sandip Ubarhande

Komal Rama Suste

Punam Ramesh wagh

Sachin ganesh hiwale

Mangesh santosh gholap

NILESH RAMESH PADALE

Poonam Rahul Hiwale

Chetan Sanjay Lokhande

SARLA RAMKRUSHNA BAWASKAR

RICERISICRERS UL

Rajesh Vijay Yangad

Nanda babanrao chaukaskar

Bhagayshri Rameshwar chauthankar

Jaya vasanta kamble

Ajay rangnath rojekar

Mukta ramkrushna Bavskar

Sharda jagdish raut

Sanjivani promod Hiwale

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1if9w8Bhal8gtAPkmV6YocxJU_gNZdFWGGgf_tDhefqY/viewanalytics 3/18
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Harshal shobhan Gawai

Manisha Ramrao Lawange

Tejal Sanjay Shinde

Shivani Shriram jadhav

Poonam Mahadu Narwade

Mayur bhikappa bondre

Mhadeo baburao rakhonde

Akash sunil gawai

Priya dadarao sarkate

Neha Solanke

Dipali Samadhan Gawai

Vaishali

Seema Raju Hiwale

Bilal Dildar Shah

Shalini Dattatray maind

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1if9w8Bhal8gtAPkmV6YocxJU_gNZdFWGGgf_tDhefqY/viewanalytics 4/18
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Class

58 responses

BA 2

B.All

BA Il

BAII

B.A 3rd

B.A.ll

B.A3

B.Afinal Year

BAfast year

Second year

BA Il

BA 2th

BA 1st year

BA 2nd

B,A2

B.A 1th

B.A2

B.All

B.A 3rd year

BAII

B.Com ( final year)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1if9w8Bhal8gtAPkmV6YocxJU_gNZdFWGGgf_tDhefqY/viewanalytics 5/18
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Ba 3rd year

BA.PART2

BA 2nd year

Ba 2 year

BA Il year

BA.3rd year

BAI

B.A. third year

6 Sem

B.A first year

B.A3

13

IV(BA)

B.A 2 year

BA

BA

B.A lll year

B.A Il

14 Ba

Ba faynal

B.AIlI

B.com 2nd year

B.com 2 year

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1if9w8Bhal8gtAPkmV6YocxJU_gNZdFWGGgf_tDhefqY/viewanalytics 6/18



4/25/24, 7:11 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 2022-23

BAi

B.A.1

B.A.l

B com 2 nd year

BA I

BA |

Ba 2 year

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1if9w8Bhal8gtAPkmV6YocxJU_gNZdFWGGgf_tDhefqY/viewanalytics 7/18
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Email

59 responses

ashwinigupta128@gmail.com

sandhyagawai41@gamil.com

nikugawai707@gamil com

Shubhangi rajughongade7@gmail.com

helodegovind@ gmai. Com

dishagawai37gmail.com

rahulnapte010@gmail.com

Vijaybawaskar2020@gmail.com

rahulubarhande79@gmail.com

rghorpade871@gmail.com

Skamble702.sk@gmail.com

Jadhaorahul723@gmail.com

divyanijadhao34@gmail.com

komalhiwale79@gmail.com

Sureshkhatri2003@ gmail. Com

mahalankargita2003@gmail.com

nehasawachar2003@gmail.com

gopalhelode123@gemai.com

rupalipaithane558@gmail.com

seemajadhao2003

fahimsheikh786@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1if9w8Bhal8gtAPkmV6YocxJU_gNZdFWGGgf_tDhefqY/viewanalytics 8/18
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arathod4555@gmail.com
khandagalemangesh81@gmail.com
pujaubar@gmail.com
vitthaljadhao77@gmail.com
jadhaomahesh55@gmail.com
s§7083191302@gmail.com
kisansuste2002@gmail.com
Punam wagh442@gmial.com
Sachinhiwale245@gmail.com
gholapmangesh72@gmail.com
nileshpadale2018@gmail.com
punamhiwale8@gmail.com
sl6687462@gmail.com
sarlabawaskar2002@gmail.com
SIYTYHAGCO@STHA. BT
RajeshYangad@gmail.com
nandinigpadol @gmail.com
Chauthankarrameshwar@gmail.com
Jayakambale7719@gmail.com
ajayrojekar2001@gmail.com
muktarbavskar@gmail.com
shardaraut007@gmail.com

hiwalesanjivani24@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1if9w8Bhal8gtAPkmV6YocxJU_gNZdFWGGgf_tDhefqY/viewanalytics 9/18
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harshalgawai83@gmail.com

manishajumde2002@gmail.com

tejalshinde030@gmail.com

jadhavshivani0721@gmail.com

Poonamnarwade2004@gmail.com

bondremayur2003 @gmail.com

mahadevrakhonde02111@gmail.com

akashgawai490@gmail.com

yogitabioinfo@gmail.com

nehasolanke2105@gmail.com

gawaidipali230@gmail.com

vaishalijadhao690@gmail.com

hiwaleseema4@gmail.com

www.bilaldshah@gmail.com

Shalinichavan362@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1if9w8Bhal8gtAPkmV6YocxJU_gNZdFWGGgf_tDhefqY/viewanalytics 10/18
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Mobile No.

59 responses

9689778311

8262016990

7517049524

9604649592

9860044584

9370449917

9529041425

9689446419

9075634184

8767479040

7030118335

9021224530

7841094545

7218774641

9404582540

9370938476

9767877953

937324

9579510855

9356283619

8767778467

Student Satisfaction Survey 2022-23

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1if9w8Bhal8gtAPkmV6YocxJU_gNZdFWGGgf_tDhefqY/viewanalytics

11/18



4/25/24, 7:11 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 2022-23

9623672834

7666069400

9356714264

7083522570

7972727709

9552015382

7083191802

9529473097

8767052718

9021008451

9730270339

9689950272

8485816073

9767928439

9579186303

7773992330

9503850252

7378869814

7387253342

9637515361

8421290907

9209057649

9172813597

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1if9w8Bhal8gtAPkmV6YocxJU_gNZdFWGGgf_tDhefqY/viewanalytics 12/18
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848283006y
7218088248
7972127698
7038950341
8975871064
9921619826
+918459690843
8180951048
8788347711
7745892292
9022281448
9699634803

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

58 responses

® 4-385t0100%
@® 3-701t084%
@ 2-55t069%
® 1-301t054%
@ 0 -Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1if9w8Bhal8gtAPkmV6YocxJU_gNZdFWGGgf_tDhefqY/viewanalytics 13/18
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? ID Copy

55 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 —Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

55 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

I8 copy

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

56 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1if9w8Bhal8gtAPkmV6YocxJU_gNZdFWGGgf_tDhefqY/viewanalytics 14/18
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. ID Copy

54 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

&

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I8 copy

55 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

/ @ 1 -Rarely
@ 0- Never

7. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

55 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1if9w8Bhal8gtAPkmV6YocxJU_gNZdFWGGgf_tDhefqY/viewanalytics 15/18
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8. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. ID Copy

55 responses

@® 4 —Every time
@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
/ @ 1-Rarely
A @ 0 -1 don’t have a mentor

9. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

54 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

/ @ 1-Rarely
@ 0- Never

10. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

54 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 - Agree
@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1if9w8Bhal8gtAPkmV6YocxJU_gNZdFWGGgf_tDhefqY/viewanalytics 16/18
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11. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching ID Copy

- learning experience in your institution.

49 responses
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4/21/2024 Ashwini
15:51:15 motilal
gupta
4/21/2024 Sandhya
16:16:10 Manohar
Gawai
4/21/2024 Nikita
16:22:58 manohar
gawai
4/21/2024 Shubhangi
17:15:22 Raju
Ghongade

4/21/2024 Dipali
17:15:58 shantilal
Helode

4/21/2024 Disha
18:30:01 jalindar

4/21/2024 Rahul
18:50:44 laxman
napte
4/21/2024 Amruta
19:06:26 vijay
bawaskar
4/22/2024 Rahul
9:01:36 Lakshman
Ubarhande
4/22/2024 ROHIT
9:08:53 BHAGWAN
GHORPAD
4/22/2024 Shital
9:10:29 vasant
jadhao
4/22/2024 Rahul
9:20:22 laxman
jadhao
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de79@gmail.
com
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m
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100%

9860044584 4 — 85 to
100%
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100%
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100%
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100%
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9075634184 4 — 85 to
100%
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7030118335 4 -85 to
100%

9021224530 4 - 85 to
100%
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Always good
effective

2 — Just 3 — Very

satisfactori good

ly

4 —
Always
fair

2 —
Someti
mes
unfair
3-—
Usually
fair

3 -
Usually

4 —
Always
fair
4 —
Always
fair
4 —
Always
fair
3-—
Usually
fair
4 —
Always
fair
4 —
Always
fair

4 — Every time

2 —
Occasionally/S
ometimes

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Strongly
agree

2 — Neutral

3 — Agree
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My teacher is
very good

my college is
very good

My college is
very good

Very nice
teacher

My college is
very nice, my
teacher is
very good.
My college Is
very nice

My college is
very nice

My College Is
very good

Good

My college is
very nice

My school is
the best scool
in my teacher
is best teacher



4/22/2024 Divyani
9:28:12 gajanan
jadhao
4/22/2024 Komal
10:24:46 milind
hiwale
4/22/2024 Suresh
10:26:32 jaganlal
khatri

4/22/2024 Gita Vilas
10:32:16 Mahalankar

4/22/2024 Neha
10:39:11 Samadhan
Avchar
4/22/2024 Dipali
10:43:10 Shantilal
Helode
4/22/2024 Rupali Sunil
10:43:39 Paithane

4/22/2024 Seema
10:46:25 Raghunath
Jadhao
4/22/2024 Monisa
10:56:01 Rasul
Sheikh
4/22/2024 Arjun vinod
11:01:31 rathod

4/22/2024 Mangesh
11:18:19 Vijay
khandagale
4/22/2024 Bhagyashre
11:19:32 e Anuraj
Ubarhande
4/22/2024 Vitthal
11:34:15 pandurang
jadhao
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100%
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My college is
very good

My college is
very good

College is
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teaching is
best

Collage is
Very Good

My college is
very nice

My college
very nice and
my teacher is
a very good
My class is
very good.

Smart room is
necessary

My college
and my
teacher are
best

My college
was very nice

My teacher is
very good



4/22/2024 Diksha
11:36:49 Ramchandr
a jadhao

4/22/2024 Santosh
11:39:49 Sandip
Ubarhande
4/22/2024 Komal
11:52:13 Rama Suste

4/22/2024 Punam
12:04:06 Ramesh
wagh
4/22/2024 Sachin
12:24:40 ganesh
hiwale

4/22/2024 Mangesh
12:36:22 santosh
gholap

4/22/2024 NILESH
12:39:12 RAMESH
PADALE
4/22/2024 Poonam
12:46:22 Rahul
Hiwale
4/22/2024 Chetan
13:03:38 Sanjay
Lokhande

4/22/2024 SARLA
13:13:54 RAMKRUS
HNA
BAWASKA
4/22/2024 [HH

14:43:45 T[dTsRId
SIEE]

BAIl
year

B.ALIl

BA.3rd

year

BAI

B.A
3rd

B.A.
third
year

6 Sem

B.A
first
year
B.A3

B.ALIl

jadhaomahes
h55@gmail.c
om

s7083191302
@gmail.com

kisansuste20
02@gmail.co
m

Punam
wagh442@g
mial.com
Sachinhiwale
245@gmail.c
om

gholapmange
sh72@gmail.c
om

nileshpadale2
018@gmail.c
om

punamhiwale
8@gmail.com

sl6687462@g
mail.com

sarlabawaska
r2002@gmail.
com

13 SYd[HHAR L

@fSHa. |

9552015382 3 - 70 to
84%

7083191802 4 — 85 to

100%

9529473097 4 — 85 to
100%

8767052718 4 — 85 to
100%

9021008451 4 - 85 to
100%

9730270339 4 — 85 to
100%

9689950272 4 — 85 to
100%

8485816073 3 - 70 to
84%

9767928439 3 - 70 to
84%

8262016990 3 - 70 to
84%

9579186303 4 — 85 to
100%

3 -
Satisfact
orily

4
—Thorou
ghly

4
—Thorou
ghly

4
—Thorou
ghly

3 -
Satisfact
orily

—Thorou
ghly

4
—Thorou
ghly

3 -
Satisfact
orily

4
—Thorou

ghly

3 —
Satisfact
orily

4
—Thorou

ghly

4 —
Always
effective

4 —
Always
effective
4 —
Always
effective
1—
Generally
ineffective
4 —
Always
effective

4 —
Always
effective

4 —
Always
effective
4 —
Always
effective
4 —
Always
effective

4 —
Always
effective

4 —
Always
effective

3 — Very
good

4— Excellent

4— Excellent

3 — Very

good

3 —Very
good

4— Excellent

4— Excellent

3 — Very
good
3 — Very
good

3 — Very
good

4— Excellent

2 —
Someti
mes
unfair
4 —
Always
fair
3-—
Usually
fair

4 —
Always
fair

4 —
Always
fair

4 —
Always
fair

4 —
Always
fair

3 -
Usually
fair

2 —
Someti
mes
unfair
4 —
Always
fair

4 —
Always
fair

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

3 — Usually

2 —
Occasionally/S
ometimes

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 —
Occasionally/S
ometimes

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Strongly
agree

4 — Strongly
agree

4 — Strongly

agree

2 — Neutral

3 — Agree

4 — Strongly
agree

4 — Strongly
agree

3 — Agree

3 — Agree

3 — Agree

4 — Strongly
agree

4 —
Every
time

4 —
Every
time

4 —
Every
time

4 —
Every
time

2 —
Occasio
nally/So
metimes

4 —
Every
time

4 —
Every
time

3 -
Usually

3 -
Usually

3-—
Usually

4 —
Every
time

2 —
Occasion
ally/Som
etimes

4 —
Every
time

3-—
Usually

4 —
Every
time
3-—
Usually

Every
time

4 —
Every
time

3 -
Usually

2 —
Occasion
ally/Som
etimes
3-—
Usually

4 —
Every
time

1 — Disagree

4 — Strongly
agree

4 — Strongly
agree

0 — Strongly
disagree

4 — Strongly
agree

4 — Strongly
agree

1 — Disagree

3 — Agree

1 — Disagree

3 — Agree

4 — Strongly
agree

Good College

My teacher is
very good

teachers so
well
behavior,teach
er explain
perfectly

| would like to
suggest that
give smart
education
system.

My teacher is
very good.

My teacher is
very Good

MY
COLLEGE IS
VERY NICE

BRG]
e 3T



4/22/2024 Rajesh
14:53:47 Vijay
Yangad
4/22/2024 Nanda
14:57:55 babanrao
chaukaskar
4/22/2024 Bhagayshri
16:09:20 Rameshwar
chauthankar
4/22/2024 Jaya
16:09:28 vasanta
kamble

4/22/2024 Ajay
16:21:11 rangnath
rojekar

IV(BA) RajeshYanga

B.A2
year

BA 2

BA

BA

d@gmail.com

nandinigpadol
@gmail.com

Chauthankarr
ameshwar@g
mail.com
Jayakambale
7719@gmail.
com

ajayrojekar20
01@gmail.co
m

7773992330 4 — 85 to
100%

9503850252 4 — 85 to
100%

7378869814 4 — 85 to
100%

7517049524 0 —Below
30%

7517049524 0 —Below
30%

4
—Thorou
ghly

3 -
Satisfact
orily

0-
Won't
teach at
all

0-
Won't
teach at
all

3 -
Sometimes
effective

4 —

Always
effective

0- Very
poor
communic
ation

0- Very
poor
communic
ation

4— Excellent

4— Excellent

0- Poor

0- Poor

2 —
Someti
mes

4 —
Always
fair

0_
Unfair

O_
Unfair

0O— Never

4 — Every time

0— Never

0— Never

2 — Neutral
4 — Strongly

agree

0- Strongly
disagree

0- Strongly
disagree

4 —
Every
time
4 —
Every
time

01
don’t
have a
mentor

01
don’t
have a
mentor

4 —
Every
time
1—
Rarely

Never

O -
Never

2 — Neutral
4 — Strongly
agree

0 — Strongly
disagree

0 — Strongly
disagree

Good

My college is
very good

My College is
very nice

Changel class
hote mule yet
nahi changle
shikvtat sir
mam mul ale
ki ajun
changle
shikvta yete
mul yet nahi t
class pn hot
nahi barobr
college
changle ahe
sir mam pn
changle
shikvta mul
ale ki ajun
changle
prakare
shikvta yete
mulana

Changle
sikvtst sir
mam colleg
pn changle
ahe ajun
changle
samjun sanga
mulana smijle
nahi ki



4/22/2024 Mukta

16:36:46 ramkrushna

Bavskar
4/22/2024 Sharda

17:50:43 jagdish raut

4/22/2024 Sanjivani
18:28:19 promod
Hiwale
4/22/2024 Harshal
19:29:54 shobhan
Gawai

4/22/2024 Manisha
21:48:49 Ramrao
Lawange
4/23/2024 Tejal
10:16:57 Sanjay
Shinde
4/23/2024 Shivani
10:27:34 Shriram
jadhav

4/23/2024 Poonam
10:49:43 Mahadu
Narwade
4/23/2024 Mayur
11:01:16 bhikappa
bondre
4/23/2024 Mhadeo
11:42:06 baburao
rakhonde
4/23/2024 Akash sunil
11:52:58 gawai

4/23/2024 Priya
12:12:44 dadarao
sarkate

4/23/2024 Neha
13:10:24 Solanke

B.A
year

B.A Il

14 Ba

Ba
faynal

B.A I

B.com
2nd
year
B.com
2 year

BA i

B.A1

BA 2

B.A.I

B com
2nd
year

muktarbavska
r@gmail.com

shardaraut00
7@gmail.com

hiwalesanjiva
ni24@gmail.c
om
harshalgawai
83@gmail.co
m

manishajumd

8262016990 4 — 85 to
100%

7387253342 2 - 55 to
69%

9637515361 4 - 85 to
100%

8421290907 3 -70to
84%

9209057649 4 — 85 to

e2002@gmail 100%
.com

tejalshinde03 9172813597 4 — 85 to
0@gmail.com 100%
jadhavshivani 848283006y 4-85to
0721@gmail. 100%
com

Poonamnarw 7218088248
ade2004@gm

ail.com

bondremayur 7972127698 4 — 85 to
2003 100%
@gmail.com

mahadevrakh 7038950341 4 -85 to
onde02111@ 100%
gmail.com

akashgawai4 8975871064 4 — 85 to
90@gmail.co 100%

m

yogitabioinfo 9921619826 4 — 85 to
@gmail.com 100%
nehasolanke2 9.1846E+11 4 — 85 to
105@gmail.c 100%
om

3 -
Satisfact
orily

3 -
Satisfact
orily

3 -
Satisfact
orily

4
—Thorou

ghly

3 -
Satisfact
orily

4
—Thorou
ghly

4
—Thorou

ghly

4
—Thorou
ghly

4
—Thorou
ghly

4
—Thorou
ghly

3 -
Satisfact
orily

4
—Thorou

ghly

4 —
Always
effective

2 — Just
satisfactori

ly

4 —
Always
effective
1—
Generally
ineffective

3 -
Sometimes
effective

4 —

Always
effective

4 —

Always
effective

4 —
Always
effective
3-—
Sometimes
effective

4 —

Always
effective

4 —

Always
effective

4 —

Always
effective

3 — Very
good

2 — Good

3 — Very
good

2 — Good

3 — Very
good

4— Excellent

4— Excellent

3 — Very
good

4— Excellent
3 — Very
good

4— Excellent
3 — Very
good

4— Excellent

3 -
Usually
fair
3 -
Usually
fair

4 —
Always
fair
4 —
Always
fair

4 —
Always
fair
4 —
Always
fair
4 —
Always
fair

4 —
Always
fair
4 —
Always
fair

3-—
Usually
fair
4 —
Always
fair

3 — Usually

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

0— Never

1 — Rarely

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

3 — Agree

4 — Strongly
agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

4 — Strongly
agree

4 — Strongly
agree

4 — Strongly
agree

4 — Strongly
agree

4 — Strongly
agree

4 — Strongly
agree

4 — Strongly
agree

4 — Strongly
agree

3 -
Usually

4 —
Every
time

4 —
Every
time
3-—
Usually

0-1
don’t
have a
4 —
Every
time

4 —
Every
time

Every
time
4 —
Every
time
4 —
Every
time

Every
time
4 —
Every
time

3 -
Usually

2 —
Occasion
ally/Som
etimes

4 —
Every
time

2 —
Occasion
ally/Som
etimes

3 -
Usually

4 —
Every
time
4 —
Every
time

Every
time
4 —
Every
time
4 —
Every
time

Every
time
4 —
Every
time

3 — Agree

4 — Strongly
agree

3 — Agree

1 — Disagree

4 — Strongly
agree

4 — Strongly
agree

3 — Agree

4 — Strongly
agree

3 — Agree
4 — Strongly
agree

4 — Strongly
agree

4 — Strongly
agree

My college is
very nice

My college is
very nice

Good

My college is
very good

My college is
very nice and
my teachers
also

My college is
very good

My teacher is
very Good

Good class
good techaer

My teacher is
very good

My college is
the best



4/23/2024 Dipali BA Il
13:31:48 Samadhan
Gawai
4/23/2024
13:33:13
4/23/2024 Vaishali BAII
15:09:18
4/23/2024 Seema BA |
16:22:48 Raju Hiwale
4/23/2024 Bilal Dildar Ba 2
21:45:18 Shah year
4/23/2024 Shalini BA Il

21:54:23 Dattatray
maind

gawaidipali23
0@gmail.com

vaishalijadhao
690@gmail.c
om

hiwaleseema4
@gmail.com

www.bilaldsha
h@gmail.com

Shalinichavan
362@gmail.c
om

8180951048 4 — 85 to
100%

3-70to

84%
8788347711 4 -85 to

100%

7745892292 4 — 85 to
100%

9022281448 3 - 70 to
84%

9699634803 4 — 85 to
100%

4
—Thorou
ghly

3 -
Satisfact
4
—Thorou

ghly

3 -
Satisfact
orily

4
—Thorou
ghly

4
—Thorou

ghly

4 — 4— Excellent
Always

effective

3- 3 —Very
Sometimes good

3- 3 — Very
Sometimes good
effective

4 — 4— Excellent
Always

effective

4 — 4— Excellent
Always

effective

4 — 3 — Very
Always good
effective

4 —
Always
fair

3 -
Usually
1-—
Usually
unfair

4 —
Always
fair

0_
Unfair

3-—
Usually
fair

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 —
Occasionally/S
ometimes

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Every time

4 — Strongly
agree

3 — Agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

4 — Strongly
agree

4 — Strongly
agree

4 —
Every
time

3 -
Usually
2 —
Occasio
nally/So
metimes
4 —
Every
time

4 —
Every
time
4 —
Every
time

4 — 4 — Strongly
Every agree
time
3- 3 — Agree
Usually
2 - 0 — Strongly
Occasion disagree
ally/Som
etimes
4 — 4 — Strongly
Every agree
time
4 — 4 — Strongly
Every agree
time
4— 3 — Agree
Every
time

Verified & F q

My college is
very nice

My college is
very nice &My
teachers is
very good

Very good

My Thacher is
very good



